
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

77 
24 
88 
52 

777 
15 

374 
81 

7 
71 

2 
25 
70 
19 
21 
49 
17 
41 
33 
16 
76 
10 

3 
92 
50 

210 
87 
46 
91 
37 

113 

Name 

CAMLEK Berto 
JERMAN Marko 
RESCH Roland 
PESEK Lukas 
CHOY Martin 
CIHAK Milos 
GANGL Andreas 
WIESINGER Christian 
PROSENIK Janez 
BERGHAMMER Thomas 
FRITZ Christian 
KRALJIC Matej 
RUZA Vladimir 
SZKOPEK Pawel 
SCHAFZAHL Hannes 
WOHNER Mike 
GORKA Pawel 
FONTANELLI Gianluca 
HOFER Hannes 
RICHTER Michael 
BALCAR Richard 
DULIK Radoslav 
HOLBROOK Sabine 
VIKTOROVA Lenka 
MENCINGER Marjan 

OUREDNICEK David 
CERNY Jaroslav 
GAMMER Wolfgang 
PAVLOVIC Zeljko 
LEONHARDT Uwe 
SCASNY Zdeno 

FMN 

AMZS 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
BFM 
ACCR 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
AMZS 
SMF 
PZM 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
PZM 
FMI 
OAMTC 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
SMF 
OAMTC 
ACCR 
AMZS 

ACCR 
SMF 
OAMTC 
FMI 
ACCR 
SMF 

Nat 

SLO 
SLO 
AUT 
CZE 
BGR 
CZE 
AUT 
AUT 
SLO 
AUT 
AUT 
SLO 
SVK 
POL 
AUT 
AUT 
POL 
ITA 
AUT 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
GER 
CZE 
SLO 

CZE 
SVK 
AUT 
BIH 
GER 
SVK 

Competitor 
Bertec Racing 

Yamaha Maco Racing Team 

Soletti-Reitwagen-Racing 

IV Racing 

BMW Motorrad Czech EKO 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

Heating factory - zweirad schuller 

RSC St. Marienkirchen 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

A. Ebner Int. Transporte GmbH 

Skischule Kössen 

MD DEPALA VAS 

SG FIX Racing 

Szkopek Team by Poland Position 

Ratezi Racingteam Ziegel 

Ziegelwagner Racing 

BMW Motorrad Czech 

Bierreti Racing 

MexMotos 

2 Rad Börse 

Sikora Team 

Yamaha Maco Racing Team 

sabine3racing/IV Racing (BMW Mo

Amboseli Racing 

BMW AMD TREBNJE 

DAFITMOTORACING 

MOTO-LG racing team 

heating factory 

PRP-Piri Racing 

LEONHARDT Uwe 

Motoclub Balaz 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Yamaha 
Ducati 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Tyre 

Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 

Dunlop 
Pirelli 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 
Dunlop 

Laps 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

1 

Total Tm 

23:47.408 
23:59.713 
24:02.060 
24:10.670 
24:37.319 
24:45.179 
25:02.148 
25:03.070 
23:42.710 
23:54.185 
23:54.353 
23:54.823 
23:55.595 
23:56.162 
24:12.973 
24:14.441 
24:22.888 
24:27.981 
24:30.041 
24:33.612 
24:34.479 
24:36.055 
24:37.261 
25:08.715 
25:14.633 

2:22.730 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

12.305 
14.652 
23.262 
49.911 
57.771 

1:14.740 
1:15.662 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 

1:32.781 
1:31.743 
1:34.543 
1:34.801 
1:36.574 
1:36.204 
1:33.873 
1:36.266 
1:39.947 
1:39.320 
1:40.192 
1:40.387 
1:40.440 
1:38.663 
1:41.491 
1:42.618 
1:41.464 
1:42.146 
1:41.175 
1:42.161 
1:43.088 
1:43.384 
1:40.824 
1:44.267 
1:46.437 

Points

25 
21 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.305 

Avg. Speed 

157,679 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.743 

Best Speed 

163,553 

Best Lap by 

24 - JERMAN Marko 

Printed: 2015.06.20. 20:09:02 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

AA RR 2015 (Grobnik, CRO) - REVISED 

AA SBK 

Race 1 

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:37:51 

Automotodrom Grobnik 4,168 km 

2015.06.20. 17:35 

Announcements 
Best lap #24 - 1:31.743
#24 time penalty (+20sec) due to not respecting AA Sporting Rules 1.19.


